
 

Regular Meeting Date Time 

Tuesday, January 8, 2019 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, January 28, 2019 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 12, 2019 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 – Budget Kickoff Workshop 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Monday, February 25, 2019 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 25, 2019 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, April 22, 2019 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, May 28, 2019* 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 11, 2019 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, June 24, 2019 7:00 p.m. 

Monday, July 8, 2019 4:00 p.m. 

Monday, July 22, 2019 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, August 12, 2019 4:00 p.m. 

Monday, August 26, 2019 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 9, 2019 4:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 23, 2019 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, October 14, 2019 4:00 p.m. 

Monday, October 28, 2019 6:00 p.m. 



Tuesday, November 12, 2019* 4:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 25, 2019 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 9, 2019 4:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 23, 2019 6:00 p.m. 

 

*Monday, May 27-Memorial Day Holiday 

*Monday, November 11-Veterans Day Holiday 

 

The meeting schedule and agenda deadlines are subject to change.  Some agenda deadlines will be 

stricter than others.  This schedule does not include budget workshops.  Changes to the meeting 

schedule will be published in the local newspaper, posted to the website, and emailed to the Clerk’s 

Sunshine Email List.   

 


